Rang Name Jg. Verein/Ort Netto min/km

1 Fahringer Thomas 65 LG Decker ltter 00:22:52 03:49

2 Scharmer Josef 62 LG Telfs 00:24:42 04.07

3 Lechner Robert 72 BLT Raika Volders 00:24:50 04:08

4 Kastner Clemens 67 BLT Raika Volders 00:25:13 04:12

5 Egger Herbert 65 BLT Raika Volders 00:25:42 04:17

6 Kendler Philipp 90 BLT Raika Volders 00:26:02 04:20

7 Ploner Mario 85 Innsbruck 00:26:16 04:23

8 Baldemair Gerhard 71 SV Rinn 00:26:21 04:24

9 Schmid Andreas 81 HSC Vogelsberg 00:26:24  04:24
10 Koller Florian 91 SC Lt Breitenbach 00:26:45 04:28
11 Brunner Hans 71 WSV Stans 00:26:45 04:28
12 Mayr Marcell 78 Lauffreunde Pina Co Lara  00:26:50 04:28
13 Schwaninger Johann 63 BLT Raika Volders 00:27:13 04:32
14 Ellinger Roman 80 SC LT Breitenbach 00:27:29 04:35
15 Flaim Tony 61 ALV Eppan 00:27:36 04:36
16 Dendl Alfred 58 Berglauf Muttereralm 00:27:52 04:39
17 Marko Gerhard 66 BLT Raika Volders 00:27:57 04:40
18 Wallner Markus 82 BLT Raika Volders 00:28:31 04:45
19 Mattle Markus 89 LG Decker ltter 00:28:33 04:46
20 Bair Christian 70 SK Ruckenwind 00:28:39 04:46
21 Guerrini Andre 56 Lauftreff Hall 00:29:06 04:51
22 Spruck Matthias 79 SV Raika Kolsass-Weer 00:29:13 04:52
23 Eberl Manuel 84 BLT Raika Volders 00:29:17 04:53
24 Mitteregger Peter 67 Sautens 00:29:32 04:55
25 Heiss Robert 61 LC Tirol Innsbruck 00:29:36 04:56
26 Zauchner Gerfried 66 LT Sv Raika Kolsass-Weer 00:29:44 04:57
27 Prem Franz 71 HSC Vogelsberg 00:30:49 05:08
28 Kolb Robert 88 Halli.T. 00:31:24 05:14
29 Renner Manfred 87 LC Kaltern 00:31:26 05:14
30 Kottek Gerhard 55 Lauftreff Hall 00:34:00 05:40
31 Gostner Samuel 92 Kolsass 00:34:02 05:40
32 Nothegger Thomas 55 LC-Niederwies-Kossen 00:34:39 05:46
33 Walch Robert 70 SV Baumkirchen 00:35:04 05:51
34 Habernig Martin 78 SC Raika Volders 00:38:02 06:20
35 Troger Christian 64 SV Baumkirchen 00:40:01 06:40
36 Klingenschmid Helmut 59 SV Baumkirchen 00:40:02 06:40
37 Pohl Christian 65 TV Wattens 00:40:38 06:46
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Rang Name
1 Helfenbein-Follmann Regina
2 Uzick Liudmila
3 Haas Melanie
4 Gretschnig Julia
5 Knapp Andrea
6 Totschnig Lisa
7 Gretschnig Melanie
8 Hecher Roswita
9 Streiter Iris
10 GrafRmair Sonja
11 Schretter Katharina
12 Mair Erta
13 Scholl-Birgi Sabine
14 Maier Edith
15 Mariacher Verena
16 Pfister Gabi
17 Spira lrina
18 Mund Ramona
19 Mund Renate

Jg.

62
69
94
92
71
96
89
60
73
72
92
46
64
46
90
60
44
85
60

Verein/Ort

BLT Raika Volders
SK Ruckenwind
ATSV Innsbruck
BLT Raika Volders
LG Decker ltter
Zirl

BLT Raika Volders
LG Decker ltter
BLT Raika Volders
SV Rinn

BLT Raika Volders
Fullsport Meran
Volders

TV Wattens
Lauftreff Hall
Lauftreff Hall

LSV 1990 Kitzbuhel
BSV Brixlegg

BSV Brixlegg

Netto
00:18:19
00:18:23
00:18:59
00:19:14
00:19:18
00:19:29
00:21:00
00:21:35
00:22:14
00:23:34
00:23:48
00:25:13
00:25:23
00:25:27
00:25:51
00:25:54
00:26:50
00:33:29
00:34:22

min/km
04:35
04:36
04:45
04:49
04:50
04:52
05:15
05:24
05:34
05:53
05:57
06:18
06:21
06:22
06:28
06:28
06:42
08:22
08:35



Rang Name
1 PeilRert Julian
2 Hollaus Hans
3 GralRmair Christoph
4 Walch Daniel
5 Melitopulos Peter
6 Arnold Franz
7 Wurm Franz
8 Walder Kurt

Jo.

97
53
96
96
47
44
48
49

Verein/Ort

LT SV Raika Kolsass-Weer
SC LT Breitenbach

BLT Raika Volders

BLT Raika Volders
Innsbruck

BLT Raika Volders
Laufclub Zillertal

Hall i.T.

Netto
00:17:03
00:17:29
00:18:42
00:18:55
00:20:01
00:21:51
00:22:08
00:23:10

min/km
04:16
04:22
04:40
04:44
05:00
05:28
05:32
05:47



